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1 UGSKU252571 3923407388 EKTA PARKASH CHAND 29275 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVED STUDIES AND RESEARCH BAMS UR

2 UGSKU252579 2311105018 CHANCHAL ANIL KUMAR 30555 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVED STUDIES AND RESEARCH BAMS UR

3 UGSKU252617 3923318404 ISHA GARG SANJAY GARG 31015 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS AIQ

4 UGSKU252387 2307104030 GAURAV SHARMA JITENDER 42865 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS AIQ

5 UGSKU252294 2302118059 TANNU SHRI JOGENDER SINGH 55618 MARU SINGH MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, KHANPUR KALAN BAMS UR

7 UGSKU252643 2301110196 KUSH LEKHI SINGH 57452 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS AIQ

8 UGSKU252379 2315109004 PRACHI BANSAL PAWAN BANSAL 59616 MARU SINGH MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, KHANPUR KALAN BAMS UR

9 UGSKU252606 3905102209 DISHU NARESH KUMAR 60397 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS AIQ

11 UGSKU251085 2304102052 MADHU JAI BHAGWAN 66861 MARU SINGH MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, KHANPUR KALAN BAMS BHAINSWAL UR

12 UGSKU252197 2301102334 RAKSHIT CHAKERVERTY SANJAY CHAKERVERTY 66932 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS AIQ

13 UGSKU252641 2315104114 LAKSHITA YADAV HANSRAJ 68093 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS AIQ

14 UGSKU252536 2306112106 PANKAJ MAHABIR SINGH 70357 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

15 UGSKU252230 2301117123 HARSH KUMAR KAILASH SAH 71004 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

16 UGSKU250396 2302113238 JAGRITI BALBIR SINGH 72007 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

17 UGSKU250381 2317103022 DARPAN GARG AMIT GARG 72018 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

18 UGSKU252038 3923106123 KOMAL DAYA RAM 72215 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

19 UGSKU252558 2305102591 MINAKSHI YOGESH KUMAR 72438 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

20 UGSKU250175 2315105389 AARYAN SHARMA VIKRAM SINGH 72935 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVED STUDIES AND RESEARCH BAMS UR PWD UR ESM

21 UGSKU252412 2306113135 AANCHAL RAM MURTI DHAKA 73019 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

23 UGSKU250117 2302112315 SUNITI SAHU SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 73610 MARU SINGH MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, KHANPUR KALAN BAMS BCA PWD BCA

24 UGSKU251655 2310106094 CHETNA DINESH SHARMA 73862 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

25 UGSKU250560 2306107081 MAHAK SURENDER 73928 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

26 UGSKU250772 2305102336 ANJALI SHARMA BALWAN SHARMA 75227 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

27 UGSKU252534 2315110153 JITESH DAHIYA SANJAY KUMAR 76538 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

28 UGSKU250092 2307105177 MOHIT SHARMA SANDEEP KUMAR 76916 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

29 UGSKU250734 2302101035 ANCHAL PARVEEN SACHDEVA 77264 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR

31 UGSKU252559 2317105138 NILESH SONI RAMAN KUMAR 77862 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVED STUDIES AND RESEARCH BAMS BCA

33 UGSKU252648 2316101379 AAYUSH BALJIT 78824 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCA

36 UGSKU251568 2315104109 LIXIT SACHDEVA DINESH KUMAR 85024 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS EWS

37 UGSKU252306 2313107159 RITIKA CHAUHAN VINOD KUMAR 85585 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS EWS

39 UGSKU252585 2306103398 SAHIL SUNIL KUMAR 86235 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS EWS

40 UGSKU252658 3919103421 LOVEKUSH DHAKAR SUMAN SINGH DHAKAR 86484 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS AIQ

41 UGSKU252171 2306102191 MUSKAN KRISHAN KUMAR 88863 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCA

43 UGSKU251935 2309104216 ANU KANDA NARESH 89208 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCA

45 UGSKU252590 3905115022 NITISH KUMAR KANWAR SINGH 90463 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCB

46 UGSKU252035 2306111090 TANNU SATYAWAN 90504 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS EWS

49 UGSKU252316 2316107431 RUKSHI RAJESH 93928 MARU SINGH MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, KHANPUR KALAN BAMS UR PWD UR ESM

50 UGSKU250058 2301110377 NITISH KUMAR SATENDER KUMAR 94228 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCB

51 UGSKU252614 2309101069 ABHISHEK VIJENDER 94232 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS UR

53 UGSKU250414 3923315104 HIMANI VERMA RAMPHAL 96866 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCA

54 UGSKU250112 2314105094 KRISHNA ASHISH KUMAR 97402 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCA

55 UGSKU252649 3923116004 RUPAL PRITAM SINGH 97444 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCB

62 UGSKU250989 2311106330 DIVYA KUMARI UMED SINGH 99446 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR PWD UR ESM

69 UGSKU250605 2310101079 PALAK SUNIL DUTT 102119 MLR AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHARKHI DADRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

72 UGSKU252652 4438103082 NISHTHA DIXIT SATYA RATAN DIXIT 103560 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS UR
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76 UGSKU251837 2001108091 KHUSHI MANOJ 105061 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVED STUDIES AND RESEARCH BAMS UR ESM

77 UGSKU250672 2306108258 RAVI KUMAR MOHAN LAL 106052 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS AIQ

79 UGSKU250685 2315105410 SAUMYA RAJAWAT MADHVENDRA SINGH 106161 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS UR

86 UGSKU251269 3903817285 POOJA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 108927 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR PWD UR ESM

90 UGSKU251096 2305105436 AMISHA NARESH KUMAR 110735 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS UR PWD UR

98 UGSKU251889 2315103059 NAINA NARENDER KUMAR 117889 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS UR PWD UR

104 UGSKU250002 4402206080 HARSH DHURIYA MOOL CHANDRA 120950 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS UR PWD UR

105 UGSKU252470 4402106658 PRIYANSHI KADIYAN PRADEEP KUMAR 121393 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS UR PWD UR

109 UGSKU252488 2410103007 MITALI CHANDEL HARBHAJAN SINGH 123054 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

111 UGSKU252004 2306115238 ANURAG RAJBIR SINGH 124137 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

115 UGSKU251798 2307101102 KOMAL RAMBIR 128328 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

117 UGSKU252613 2302117165 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GUPTA KRISHNA DEV SAH 129691 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

118 UGSKU251006 2305102311 ARUN AJIT SINGH 131704 MLR AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHARKHI DADRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

119 UGSKU250049 2304101223 TRISHA JAGMAL SINGH 131905 GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

121 UGSKU250779 2315109079 KASHISH SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR 133197 GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

122 UGSKU251027 2310104027 SUDHANSHU ARYA DHARMESH KUMAR 133501 CHAUDHARY DEVILAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, JAGADHRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

135 UGSKU252485 3903705111 GARVIT SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 149156 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

136 UGSKU250627 2302108178 PRERNA HARPAL SINGH 150420 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS BCB PWD BCB ESM

139 UGSKU252580 2309102362 BHAVISHAY ARYA BALDEV KUMAR 152960 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SC

140 UGSKU252574 2306105384 RAKESH BALWANT 153659 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS AIQ

142 UGSKU252453 2405105263 GAURI SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA 157469 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

145 UGSKU251943 3923125051 ANJU KUMARI MANI RAM 161844 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

147 UGSKU250153 2313102188 NARESH DAN SINGH 163141 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

153 UGSKU252529 2303101364 PRIYASI PARDEEP KUMAR 166548 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS UR ESM

157 UGSKU251275 2403103031 MOHIT THAKUR CHANDER SHEKHAR 179717 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

158 UGSKU252452 2405103332 ARUSHI SANJEEV CHAUDHARY 180064 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

159 UGSKU250924 2318106237 JATIN JITENDER SINGH 180272 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

161 UGSKU250291 2315108150 TANISHK UPADHYAYA SANJAY UPADHAYA 180954 SHRI DHANWANTRY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, CHANDIGARH BAMS SC UR

164 UGSKU252672 3905108473 SONA SHARMA YOGENDRA KUMAR 184390 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS Mgmt

168 UGSKU252587 2305101108 SHWETA RAJESH KUMAR 199003 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SC

170 UGSKU252459 2319104027 KARAN SURINDER KUMAR 204909 CHAUDHARY DEVILAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, JAGADHRI BAMS BCA PWD BCA

171 UGSKU252566 3913107305 YOGITA RAMESH KUMAR 205103 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS NRI Mgmt

173 UGSKU252541 2302105513 VANITA YADAV MAHESH KUMAR 209957 CHAUDHARY DEVILAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, JAGADHRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

175 UGSKU252584 2001209047 ANAMIKA KULDEEP KUMAR 215923 GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

176 UGSKU252474 2313105426 KHUSHBOO SURESH 217066 CHAUDHARY DEVILAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, JAGADHRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

177 UGSKU252600 2308101141 RESHAM RANI SHIV KUMAR 217401 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SCD

180 UGSKU250912 2302108050 MUSKAN RAMKISHAN 220998 GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

185 UGSKU252654 2313108118 POOJA ARYA UDAY PAL 229143 MARU SINGH MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, KHANPUR KALAN BAMS SC

186 UGSKU250679 2316103409 AKASH RAKESH KUMAR 229235 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SC

189 UGSKU252647 2317105137 AASHISH KUMAR VIJAY KARAN DASS 239059 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SCD

190 UGSKU250514 2313101093 YUKESH CHUNI LAL 241551 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SC

191 UGSKU251683 2306108126 SAKSHI SUBHASH 242110 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVED STUDIES AND RESEARCH BAMS BCA PWD BCA ESM

195 UGSKU251684 2311108273 DIVYA KHET RAJ 246706 GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

198 UGSKU252660 3903815531 ANIL SATBIR SINGH 252645 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SCD

199 UGSKU250455 2316206162 PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR 253316 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS UR PWD UR

201 UGSKU250509 2310106066 MRIDUL VIKRAM BAGRI 261535 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SCD

203 UGSKU251005 2315108049 POONAM YADAV YASHWANT SINGH 265112 GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSIPITAL, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

205 UGSKU250653 2316108075 MILIND SURAJ MAL 268137 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS SC

206 UGSKU252609 2302109120 PREETI SATYAVIR SINGH 268981 BKN GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NARNAUL BAMS SCD PWD SCD

209 UGSKU251340 3907110021 ANKIT RANSINGH 276701 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NATH Mgmt

210 UGSKU252506 2313109217 ANJALI KAUSHIK RAJ KUMAR KAUSHIK 278755 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

215 UGSKU251564 2314102124 ARYAN RAKESH 283850 CHAUDHARY DEVILAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, JAGADHRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

221 UGSKU250354 2319104046 ADITI SULTAN SINGH 289685 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVED STUDIES AND RESEARCH BAMS SCD PWD SCD
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225 UGSKU252451 2302103529 AARTI SINGH DHARAM SINGH 312690 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS AIQ

229 UGSKU251141 2307101217 TANISHKA JITENDER KUMAR 324139 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

233 UGSKU252489 2315110268 MAHAK RANGA NARENDER KUMAR 331700 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS SC PWD SC

235 UGSKU250645 3907207117 ANJALI SAINI DINESH SAINI 334584 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS AIQ

239 UGSKU251648 2305102355 RITIK PANWAR MUKESH KUMAR 352220 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS UR

242 UGSKU251489 2310104166 DEV SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 358774 MLR AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHARKHI DADRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

243 UGSKU252583 3905416373 YASHVI GUPTA KAMLENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 363977 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS Mgmt

246 UGSKU250021 2001511026 ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR 368785 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

247 UGSKU251982 2302103416 LAVISHA RAM SINGH 370213 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

248 UGSKU250313 2001502354 MEGHA PRAJAPATI SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI 370684 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

249 UGSKU252552 2308101433 RIDHIMA NARESH 373620 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

250 UGSKU252458 2316103100 TAHSEEN ALI TOUQEER ALI 375399 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS BCA

254 UGSKU252612 2306107427 ANKIT ATMA RAM 382024 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS UR

256 UGSKU251393 2310102182 RIYA VIJAY 386969 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS UR

259 UGSKU252593 2301105289 SHWETA KUMARI JAGESHWAR ROY 391276 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS NRI Mgmt

261 UGSKU252630 3901118364 LAVANYA DAHIYA YADVINDER SINGH YADAV 395754 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

263 UGSKU252557 2303102257 RITIKA KABUL CHAND 403181 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

267 UGSKU252563 2309102394 SHIVANI MOHINDER 407587 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

271 UGSKU251344 2311102475 CHIRAG BIJENDER 414553 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS SC

272 UGSKU252161 2001501577 MISHTY SAINI AMAR SINGH 415719 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

277 UGSKU252570 3913110143 SUFIYAN ABID ALI 422994 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS NRI Mgmt

281 UGSKU252055 2306109377 MITTALI ASHWANI KUMAR 430541 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS NRI Mgmt

289 UGSKU252547 2315107103 PAYAL MAHENDER KUMAR 453379 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS AIQ

291 UGSKU252477 2306106386 ANTIMA BENIWAL RAJKUMAR 467490 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS UR

292 UGSKU251429 2304103183 ARYAN PARVEEN 471961 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS Mgmt

293 UGSKU252551 1601102440 ANJU MANJEET SINGH 487239 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS Mgmt

294 UGSKU252542 3916101055 AARTI DINESH 490754 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS Mgmt

296 UGSKU252332 2309101040 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 517944 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS NRI Mgmt

297 UGSKU251094 2311101151 PALAK PRADEEP KUMAR 521286 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

299 UGSKU252554 2305104481 KHUSHI SURESH KUMAR 526754 MLR AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHARKHI DADRI BAMS NRI Mgmt

301 UGSKU251330 2302107303 SHIVAM GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR 528571 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS NRI Mgmt

303 UGSKU251780 2315105220 LISHA CHAUHAN RAVI KANT SAINI 540789 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

304 UGSKU250417 2304106059 VARINDA RAJINDER KUMAR 546423 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BILASPUR BAMS NRI Mgmt

305 UGSKU251518 2001201154 SRISHTI DABAS SANTRAM 550136 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS AIQ

306 UGSKU252533 2310107181 AASHUTOSH KULBHUSHAN 551082 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NRI Mgmt

312 UGSKU250288 2310107023 ISHANI SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA 570206 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BILASPUR BAMS NRI Mgmt

320 UGSKU250735 2301101176 NITIN RAKESH 605025 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

322 UGSKU251826 2315105190 SHARDDHA YADAV UMED SINGH YADAV 614102 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

323 UGSKU250905 2304105124 SIMRAN ARVINDER 620914 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

326 UGSKU252099 2306106310 MONIKA SUDESH KUMAR 632572 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS SC

328 UGSKU250773 2319104171 AARTI ANIL KUMAR 636891 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BILASPUR BAMS NRI Mgmt

331 UGSKU250425 2319105190 AYUSHI ANIL KUMAR 665652 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS NRI Mgmt

332 UGSKU250860 2319105088 SUKRITI KAMBOJ SANJEEV KUMAR 669082 J.R. KISSAN HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, ROHTAK BHMS UR

335 UGSKU251977 2311104442 ANSHU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR 676725 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS AIQ

339 UGSKU252361 2305107084 PRINCE MALIK KRISHAN MALIK 715736 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

340 UGSKU252142 2315105147 JANVI YADAV SURENDER YADAV 725274 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

343 UGSKU252548 1301102478 TECHI AMEN TECHI KAHA 729635 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

345 UGSKU252644 2001902507 MINEE JAIN MUKESH JAIN 733722 J.R. KISSAN HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, ROHTAK BHMS Mgmt

348 UGSKU252537 3907206122 HARSHITA DAYMA OMBEER SINGH 737264 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

356 UGSKU251809 2301117018 TANISHA MALIK VISHNU 784295 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

358 UGSKU252020 2315101075 ASMI ANIL KUMAR 797627 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS SCD

360 UGSKU252544 3904210157 MUSKAN GEHLOT PREM CHAND GEHLOT 818383 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

361 UGSKU250931 2306103228 DIKSHA RAJ KUMAR 824205 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS SCD



State Rank Application Id NEET Roll No Candidate Name Father's Name NEET Rank Allocated College Course Allocated Category Converted Category

363 UGSKU251613 2001413343 SUJAL ARORA JASWANT SINGH 845873 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

365 UGSKU252665 3907101051 JEENAT SAREEF 847188 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

366 UGSKU250814 2001203439 RIDDHIMA RAWAT DINESH RAWAT 851072 FIMS, SGT UNIVERSITY, CHANDU BUDHERA, GURUGRAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

373 UGSKU250876 2315106039 AAKANKSHA ANIL KUMAR 862902 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS SCD UR

376 UGSKU251061 2316205080 ARYAN SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI 873074 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

379 UGSKU251663 2311107266 RAHUL PRADEEP 879440 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

390 UGSKU252378 2314101249 RITIN MUKESH KUMAR 902051 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS NRI Mgmt

392 UGSKU250694 2308101050 ROHIT SUSHIL KUMAR 902998 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS SCD UR

395 UGSKU250661 2001511404 SHAURYA VARDHAN VED PRAKASH 912496 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

396 UGSKU250862 2301112134 KANAK ARUN VASHISHAT 913502 SHRI BABA MASTNATH AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, ASTHAL BOHAR, ROHTAK BAMS NATH

400 UGSKU252014 2308105200 AYUSH AMARJIT SINGH 918333 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS NRI Mgmt

401 UGSKU250362 2001701249 ANANT DHAMA TANVIR SINGH 920014 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

402 UGSKU250979 2308104328 SAPNA SOMVIR 920096 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS NRI Mgmt

403 UGSKU250286 2303103436 BHUMI PARVEEN KUMAR 929980 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BILASPUR BAMS SC PWD SC

404 UGSKU251213 2314106186 ANSHIKA RAJPAL MITTAL 934340 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

405 UGSKU252598 2306106060 RASHI AJAY KUMAR 937483 J.R. KISSAN HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, ROHTAK BHMS UR

407 UGSKU250518 2306110193 VANSHIKA NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA 945994 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS UR PWD UR

408 UGSKU250654 2305104683 KOMAL DHARMENDER 946243 J.R. KISSAN HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, ROHTAK BHMS UR

411 UGSKU252123 2305104270 RISHIKA SANGWAN ASHOK 954111 MLR AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHARKHI DADRI BAMS UR PWD UR

414 UGSKU252605 3913110045 DIVYA CHOUDHARY MANISH KUMAR 965610 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS Mgmt

416 UGSKU252595 2001501615 DOLLY SHAKALAYA PRADEEP KUMAR 972262 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

417 UGSKU252567 3907201219 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 973479 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS Mgmt

420 UGSKU250469 2306106404 JATIN SHEORAN DHARMENDER 980391 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS NRI Mgmt

421 UGSKU251070 2316204064 DIVYA RAVI SHARMA 982430 J.R. KISSAN HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, ROHTAK BHMS UR

422 UGSKU252674 3909107212 MRIDU REKHA VIRENDRA KUMAR 985128 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

427 UGSKU252535 2305101382 KHUSHI SUBHASH CHAND 994541 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS Mgmt

428 UGSKU252543 2318101549 KHUSHI RAKESH KUMAR 996201 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS NRI Mgmt

429 UGSKU252497 4416203411 ANSHUL KRISHNA KUMAR RAWAT 1001685 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

432 UGSKU250757 2302113203 BARKHA NAVEEN AGGARWAL 1010784 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

434 UGSKU250751 2302102082 HARSH DEVENDER SINGH 1015610 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS UR PWD UR

435 UGSKU250437 2306112191 RASHI MANOJ KUMAR 1019806 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS Mgmt

436 UGSKU252561 2305103096 PRACHI UMASHANKAR 1019964 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS Mgmt

438 UGSKU252596 2313106072 NEHA PARMANAND 1026946 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS BCA

439 UGSKU250146 2306105425 SOURABH RAJBIR 1031274 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS Mgmt

440 UGSKU250234 2001303395 YASHPAL SINGH YADAV KAMLESH YADAV 1034719 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

441 UGSKU251906 2303101532 BHUMIKA MANOJ KUMAR 1039521 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS SC PWD SCD

443 UGSKU251667 2304104230 ANSHUL CHAUDHARY RANDHIR SINGH 1042043 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

446 UGSKU252532 2316106130 PRIYANKA SATPAL 1050995 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

447 UGSKU250631 2313105514 RITU SHARMA HIRA LAL SHARMA 1051938 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

448 UGSKU251212 2311103327 RUBIA ANOOP SINGH 1056210 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS SC

450 UGSKU252663 2307105054 ANSHU ANOOP SINGH 1058978 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

451 UGSKU252632 2316102011 AMAN RAMESH KUMAR 1059873 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

454 UGSKU252670 3913105025 KRISHAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 1063204 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

456 UGSKU252279 3904203129 NIRMA PATEL BHERA RAM CHOUDHARY 1075836 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

457 UGSKU250486 2310106325 DHRUVIKA ASHOK KUMAR 1079906 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

459 UGSKU252422 2308103113 SHUBHAM KUMAR RADHY SHYAM 1086689 SATYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEHAM BAMS Mgmt

461 UGSKU252555 2316207002 PUNIT SURESH 1096036 J.R. KISSAN HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, ROHTAK BHMS UR

465 UGSKU252628 2313104283 KUSUMLATA PREM KUMAR 1113241 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS SC

468 UGSKU251542 2308101562 INDU RAJESH JANGRA 1148574 GANGAPUTRA AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, KANDELA, JIND BAMS BCA PWD BCA

473 UGSKU250854 2302112238 TANISHKA SAINI OM PARKASH SAINI 1191017 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

474 UGSKU252549 2314105004 KRITY PANCHAL SUNIL DUTT 1193437 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS BCA

476 UGSKU250224 2309102271 AAKASH DEEP KAMAL KUMAR 1196133 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA, DHANI BARWALA (HISAR) BAMS SC

477 UGSKU252162 2319102294 RADHIKA RAM PAUL 1198804 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS NRI Mgmt
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478 UGSKU252603 2302107027 KANAN DEVENDER SINGH 1208490 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

482 UGSKU252635 3903303171 DEVEYAN BARMAN DEBU BARMAN 1231882 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

483 UGSKU251585 2313108168 DHRUV VIJAY KUMAR 1235935 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

484 UGSKU250623 2305105079 BHARAT BHUSHAN AJEET KUMAR 1247948 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

487 UGSKU252419 2306103286 HAPPY KRISHAN 1255475 SANSKARAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHAJJAR BAMS NRI Mgmt

489 UGSKU252631 2312103120 SARMEEN AAS MOHD 1274662 BDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA SCIENCES & HOSPITAL,JHAJJAR BAMS Mgmt

490 UGSKU252431 2317104375 MINAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR 1276611 AYUJYYOTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SIRSA BAMS NRI Mgmt


